EASTER — Brno 1.4.2023

Final Results
Place: Brno
Date: 1.4.2023
Organizer: SRC Brno
Race director: Lukas Prchal

Track name: SRC Brno
Pos. Name

Lubomir Pazdera
Jaroslav Svanda
Lukas Zidagek
Michal Kellner
Tomas Némec
Petr Motycka
Adam RySavy
Pavel Vit

Standa Némec
Lumir Krenzelok
Ivo Durc¢ak
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Total Laps
126.04
125.05
123.15
121.16
121.06
119.29
119.09
116.30
112.02
111.37
97.39

Best Time

7.875
8.067
7.938
7.821
8.117
7.957
8.241
8.214
8.551
8.359
9.519



